

BID TABULATIONS  
**PROJECT: Scott, Napoleon, and Fairmeadows Park Improvements Project**  
**DATE: April 1, 2020**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		All American Concrete, Inc. West Liberty, IA		Bockenstedt Excavating, Inc. Iowa City, IA		Tricon General Construction, Inc. Cedar Rapids, IA		PEAK Construction Group, Inc. North Liberty, IA	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
<b>BASE BID</b>													
1.	Topsoil	1	LS	8,500.00	8,500.00	5,300.00	5,300.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,200.00	10,200.00	30,280.00	30,280.00
2.	Excavation, Class 10	1	LS	26,000.00	26,000.00	10,300.00	10,300.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	18,200.00	18,200.00	19,535.00	19,535.00
3.	Subbase	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	2,520.00	2,520.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	29,000.00	29,000.00	6,650.00	6,650.00
4.	Subdrain, Dual Wall HDPE, 6"	510	LF	18.00	9,180.00	15.00	7,650.00	20.00	10,200.00	18.92	9,650.00	28.00	14,280.00
5.	Subdrain Cleanout, Type A-1, 6"	1	EA	500.00	500.00	800.00	800.00	550.00	550.00	900.00	900.00	330.00	330.00
6.	Subdrain Outlet, 6"	4	EA	450.00	1,800.00	400.00	1,600.00	650.00	2,600.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	545.00	2,180.00
7.	Pavement, PCC 6"	360	SY	63.00	22,680.00	60.00	21,600.00	51.00	18,360.00	52.78	19,000.00	49.50	17,820.00
8.	Pavement, PCC 5"	380	SY	55.00	20,900.00	55.00	20,900.00	51.00	19,380.00	47.37	18,000.00	60.00	22,800.00
9.	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	2,800.00	2,800.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
10.	Hydraulic Seeding, Fertilizing and Mulching	1	LS	10,500.00	10,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	3,200.00	3,200.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
11.	Plants, Serviceberry, Tree	2	EA	300.00	600.00	800.00	1,600.00	550.00	1,100.00	600.00	1,200.00	460.00	920.00
12.	Plants, Honeylocust, Tree	1	EA	300.00	300.00	800.00	800.00	550.00	550.00	600.00	600.00	452.00	452.00
13.	Plants, Red Oak Tree	1	EA	300.00	300.00	800.00	800.00	550.00	550.00	600.00	600.00	384.00	384.00
14.	Plants, White Oak Tree	2	EA	300.00	600.00	800.00	1,600.00	550.00	1,100.00	600.00	1,200.00	384.50	769.00
15.	Silt Fence	630	LF	5.00	3,150.00	3.00	1,890.00	2.50	1,575.00	3.00	1,890.00	2.00	1,260.00
16.	Silt Fence, Removal	630	LF	5.00	3,150.00	1.00	630.00	1.00	630.00	0.50	315.00	1.00	630.00
17.	Temporary Fence	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	11,800.00	11,800.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	18,375.00	18,375.00
18.	Construction Survey	1	LS	11,000.00	11,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,900.00	3,900.00	3,300.00	3,300.00
19.	Mobilization	1	LS	40,340.00	44,240.00	36,000.00	36,000.00	61,000.00	61,000.00	173,475.00	173,475.00	76,716.00	76,716.00
20.	Concrete Washout	1	LS	4,500.00	4,500.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	800.00	800.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
21.	Demolition Work	1	LS	16,200.00	16,200.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,870.00	10,870.00	12,830.00	12,830.00
22.	Site Electrical	1	LS	28,400.00	28,400.00	29,700.00	29,700.00	19,500.00	19,500.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	17,500.00	17,500.00
23.	Open Shelter	1	LS	83,500.00	83,500.00	66,000.00	66,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00	51,000.00	51,000.00	71,905.00	71,905.00
24.	Play Equipment Installation & Surfacing	1	LS	52,900.00	52,900.00	110,000.00	110,000.00	105,000.00	105,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	121,220.00	121,220.00
25.	Playground PCC Edger	200	LF	60.00	12,000.00	60.00	12,000.00	51.00	10,200.00	30.00	6,000.00	35.00	7,000.00
26.	30' x 30' Shade Structure	1	LS	16,300.00	16,300.00	16,900.00	16,900.00	21,500.00	21,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	16,715.00	16,715.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>395,000.00</b>		<b>391,090.00</b>		<b>398,495.00</b>		<b>426,000.00</b>		<b>484,351.00</b>
<b>ADD ALTERNATE 1</b>		1	LS	8,200.00	8,200.00	9,400.00	9,400.00	10,500.00	10,500.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
<b>ADD ALTERNATE 2</b>		1	LS	12,400.00	12,400.00	11,400.00	11,400.00	19,500.00	19,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00